
Gael Dining
 Reopening Hours & Dates

Scan the QR code for
updated hours



Oliver Hall Reopening Hours & Dates
Reopening for the January Semester: Sunday, January 4, 2026

 Dinner: 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

 Late Night: 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Reopening for the Spring Semester: Sunday, February 1, 2026

 Dinner: 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

 Late Night: 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 19, 2026

Brunch: 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Dinner: 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Last Meal - Friday, January 23, 2026

Brunch: 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Meal service from Friday, January 23 - February 1, 2026 (TBD)

Scan the QR code for
updated hours

Monday - Friday

Breakfast: 7:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Lunch: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Dinner: 4:45 PM - 8:00 PM

Saturday - Sunday

Brunch: 9:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Dinner: 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sunday - Thursday

Late Night: 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Regular Hours



Cafe Louis Reopening Hours & Dates

The 1928 Pub Reopening Hours & Dates

Reopening for the January Semester:

Sunday, January 4, 2026: 12:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Reopening for the January Semester:

Monday, January 5, 2026: 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM

Last Meal: Thursday, January 22, 2026

Lunch: 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM

Reopening for the Spring Semester:

Monday, February 2, 2026: 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM

Saturday, January 17, 2026: 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Saturday, January 31, 2026: Closed

Saturday, January 24 and Sunday, January 25, 2026: Closed

Monday, January 26 – Friday, January 30, 2026: 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Sunday, January 18, 2026: 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Sunday, February 1, 2026: 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 19, 2026: 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Scan the QR code for
updated hours

Monday - Friday: 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Monday - Friday: 

Lunch: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Dinner: 4:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Saturday: 

Dinner: 4:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Saturday: 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Sunday: 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

 Cafe Louis
Regular Hours

 The 1928 Pub
Regular Hours


